ADA Compliant
made in themade in the
Distributed by:
Manufactured by: 735 Calebs Path
Hauppauge, NY 11788-4201
Tel: 888-234-1050
Fax: 631-234-9510
Email: Info@Glaro.com

RW-3 Series Wall Receptor
&Portable Pedestrian Guidance     Crowd Control Railing
How to Order Your Elite Rail Systems
1. Measure your area and layout your system on
paper to determine the location of posts and the
length of rails needed.  It’s best to keep the
length of the rails as uniform as possible.
2. When ordering posts, order the RP24 posts for
double rail systems and order the RP14 posts
for single rail systems.  Specify the finish code
for the posts.
3. When ordering rails, order 2 rails for each space
between RP24 posts and for a single rail system
order 1 rail for each space between RP14 posts.
Specify the finish code for the rails. (Custom
lengths are available upon request.)
4. Order wall plates, sign frames, sign holders,
and optional components as needed.
Design Notes:
All components of your system may match each
other or you may mix and match finishes within
a system to create a custom design that will
complement your décor.
ELITE POSTS
ELITE RAILS - Custom Lengths are Available
ELITE RAIL ACCESSORIES
ELITE RAIL OPTIONS
WHEN ORDERING METAL FINISHES:
WHEN ORDERING POWDER COAT DESIGNER COLORS:
Item Description Height Post Dia Base Dia Wt
RP14 Single Rail System, 4 Way Post 36" 2.5 " 14" 23
RP24 Double Rail System, 4 Way Post 36" 2.5 " 14" 23
Optional High Impact Black Plastic ABS Bases (ABS-1) are Available at No Additional Cost.
Specify Finish Code from chart on the right.
Item Description Rail Dia Wt
R-3 3 ft Horizontal Rail 2" 3
R-4 4 ft Horizontal Rail 2" 3
R-5 5 ft Horizontal Rail 2" 4
R-6 6 ft Horizontal Rail 2" 4
Specify Finish Code from chart on the right.
Note: When ordering RP24 posts for double rail systems, make sure to order 2 rail lengths for
each post.  Order 1 rail length for each RP14 post for single rail systems.  All rails have the
same design and may be used in either upper or lower positions.
RW-3 Wall Plate, Receptor for Elite Horizontal Rails 1
R1114 11h x 14w Sign Frame for Elite Rail Post 3
R1411 14h x 11w Sign Frame for Elite Rail Post 3
RV1114 11h x 14w Sign Frame w/ inserts for Elite Rail Post 4
RV1411 14h x 11w Sign Frame w/ inserts for Elite Rail Post 4
R71 Sign Holder that Holds Rigid Signs for Elite Rail Post 2
Specify Finish Code from chart on the right.
Custom Engraved and Preprinted 11x14 Sign Panels are Available for R1114, R1411, and R71 Models.
VP14-I Vinyl-Floor Protector Disk for Bases - Factory Installed 14"
PW1114 11 x 14 x 1/8” Clear Plexi Glass Insert for Sign Frames 2
SN1114 11 x 14 x 1/8” Black Backing Panel for Sign Frames 2
Specify All Satin Aluminum (SA) or All Tarnish Proof Satin Brass (BE).
Specify Code from One of the 27 Powder Coat Designer Colors (Shown on the Right).
RP-14
Elite Single Rail Post
F4 Series
Floor Standing
Sign Frame
RP-24
Elite Double Rail Post
&PORTABLE PEDESTRIAN GUIDANCE        CROWD CONTROL RAIL ING
Easy to use
Key hole design

RW-3 Series Wall Receptor
&Portable Pedestrian Guidance     Crowd Control Railing
How to Order Your Elite Rail Systems
1. Measure your area and layout your system on
paper to determine the location of posts and the
length of rails needed.  It’s best to keep the
length of the rails as uniform as possible.
2. When ordering posts, order the RP24 posts for
double rail systems and order the RP14 posts
for single rail systems.  Specify the finish code
for the posts.
3. When ordering rails, order 2 rails for each space
between RP24 posts and for a single rail system
order 1 rail for each space between RP14 posts.
Specify the finish code for the rails. (Custom
lengths are available upon request.)
4. Order wall plates, sign frames, sign holders,
and optional components as needed.
Design Notes:
All components of your system may match each
other or you may mix and match finishes within
a system to create a custom design that will
complement your décor.
ELITE POSTS
ELITE RAILS - Custom Lengths are Available
ELITE RAIL ACCESSORIES
ELITE RAIL OPTIONS
WHEN ORDERING METAL FINISHES:
WHEN ORDERING POWDER COAT DESIGNER COLORS:
Item Description Height Post Dia Base Dia Wt
RP14 Single Rail System, 4 Way Post 36" 2.5 " 14" 23
RP24 Double Rail System, 4 Way Post 36" 2.5 " 14" 23
Optional High Impact Black Plastic ABS Bases (ABS-1) are Available at No Additional Cost.
Specify Finish Code from chart on the right.
Item Description Rail Dia Wt
R-3 3 ft Horizontal Rail 2" 3
R-4 4 ft Horizontal Rail 2" 3
R-5 5 ft Horizontal Rail 2" 4
R-6 6 ft Horizontal Rail 2" 4
Specify Finish Code from chart on the right.
Note: When ordering RP24 posts for double rail systems, make sure to order 2 rail lengths for
each post.  Order 1 rail length for each RP14 post for single rail systems.  All rails have the
same design and may be used in either upper or lower positions.
RW-3 Wall Plate, Receptor for Elite Horizontal Rails 1
R1114 11h x 14w Sign Frame for Elite Rail Post 3
R1411 14h x 11w Sign Frame for Elite Rail Post 3
RV1114 11h x 14w Sign Frame w/ inserts for Elite Rail Post 4
RV1411 14h x 11w Sign Frame w/ inserts for Elite Rail Post 4
R71 Sign Holder that Holds Rigid Signs for Elite Rail Post 2
Specify Finish Code from chart on the right.
Custom Engraved and Preprinted 11x14 Sign Panels are Available for R1114, R1411, and R71 Models.
VP14-I Vinyl-Floor Protector Disk for Bases - Factory Installed 14"
PW1114 11 x 14 x 1/8” Clear Plexi Glass Insert for Sign Frames 2
SN1114 11 x 14 x 1/8” Black Backing Panel for Sign Frames 2
Specify All Satin Aluminum (SA) or All Tarnish Proof Satin Brass (BE).
Specify Code from One of the 27 Powder Coat Designer Colors (Shown on the Right).